
Melmaruvathur  - Villupuram  MEMU Express Special/06725 - MEMU - SR 
MLMR/Melmaruvathur to VM/Villupuram Junction 

1h 35m - 67 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MLMR Melmaruvathur 11:45 0 1 0 42 48 SR
2 ACK Acharapakkam 11:49 11:50 1m 0 1 3 73 39 SR
3 TZD Tozhuppedu 11:55 11:56 1m 0 1 9 75 33 SR
4 TMV Tindivanam 12:13 12:15 2m 1 1 30 47 44 SR
5 MTL Mailam 12:27 12:28 1m 0 1 40 57 53 SR
6 PEI Perani 12:37 12:38 1m 0 1 48 54 45 SR
7 VVN Vikravandi 12:47 12:48 1m 0 1 56 21 35 SR
8 VM Villupuram Junction 13:20 0 1 67 - 43 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 13 2024 (05:17)

May 13 2024 (05:17)

1

1


